附件1： 
2026年1月农村低保区负担款分配表
单位：户、人、元
	

	 单位
	户数
	人数
	总额
	区级
	镇级

	砖墙 
	433
	558
	475071
	332550
	142521

	阳江
	1130
	1455
	1299123
	909386
	389737

	淳溪
	581
	790
	710707
	497495
	213212

	古柏
	292
	389
	369192
	258434
	110758

	漆桥
	512
	714
	595341
	416739
	178602

	固城
	367
	528
	479628
	335740
	143888

	东坝
	814
	1091
	972415
	680691
	291724

	桠溪
	822
	1152
	1041873
	729311
	312562

	农业农村局
	13
	18
	15268
	15268
	0

	合计
	4964
	6695
	5958618
	4175614
	1783004
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